Q
U
A
R
T
E
R
 T

Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
QUARTER TURNS
INSERT (DRIVE) TYPE KEYS
ZINC & POLYAMIDE
Key Type
 Dirak
Standard Key
Dirak
Polyamide Key
Mesan
Standard Key
Mesan
Mini Key
6mm Square 204-0111
7mm Square 204-0102 M-368-27 M-267-27
8mm Square 204-0103 M-368-28
8mm Square Male 204-0121
6mm Triangle 204-0112
7mm Triangle 204-0104 M-368-37 M-267-37
8mm Triangle 204-0105 M-368-38
9mm Triangle 204-0113 M-368-39 M-267-39
10mm Triangle 204-0118
3mm Double Bit 204-0107 M-368-13 M-267-13
5mm Double Bit 204-0108 204-0408 M-368-15
Hygiene M-368-94
Tubular M-469.1.1
 50
 8
0